(DRAPER)

230V SDS+ Rotary Hammer Drill, 4.9kg,
1500W

STOCK No. 56404 BRAND Draper
BARCODE 5010559564040
WARRANTY 24 months parts and labour

FEATURES

« 3 functions - Drill, Hammer and Chisel
« Safety clutch

« Anti-vibration handle

 Adjustable side handle

« Supplied with auxiliary side handle, pointed chisel, flat chisel, 3 x drill

bits and 2.2m cable with BS Plug

DESCRIPTION

3 functions - Drill, Hammer and Chisel, Safety clutch, Anti - vibration handle, Adjustable side handle, Supplied with auxiliary side handle, pointed chisel,

flat chisel, 3 x drill bits and 2.2m cable with BS Plug

CONTENTS

1x230V SDS+ Rotary Hammer Drill, 1500W, 4.9kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Drilling Capacity (Masonry)
Drilling Capacity (Steel)
Drilling Capacity (Wood)
Impact Joules

Max Impact Rate

No Load Speed

Supplied In Case

Voltage

Wattage

Weight

32mm

13mm

42mm

5.0J

4350bpm

880rpm

Yes

230V

1500W

4.9kg
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