

# 230V SDS+ Rotary Hammer Drill, 4.9kg, 1500W

STOCK No. 56404 BRAND Draper

**BARCODE** 5010559564040

WARRANTY 24 months parts and labour

#### **FEATURES**

- · 3 functions Drill, Hammer and Chisel
- · Safety clutch
- · Anti-vibration handle
- · Adjustable side handle
- Supplied with auxiliary side handle, pointed chisel, flat chisel, 3 x drill bits and 2.2m cable with BS Plug



#### **DESCRIPTION**

3 functions - Drill, Hammer and Chisel, Safety clutch, Anti - vibration handle, Adjustable side handle, Supplied with auxiliary side handle, pointed chisel, flat chisel, 3 x drill bits and 2.2m cable with BS Plug

## **CONTENTS**

1 x 230V SDS+ Rotary Hammer Drill, 1500W, 4.9kg

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Drilling Capacity (Masonry)	32mm
Drining Capacity (Masoni y)	32111111
Drilling Capacity (Steel)	13mm
Drilling Capacity (Wood)	42mm
Impact Joules	5.0J
Max Impact Rate	4350bpm
No Load Speed	880rpm
Supplied In Case	Yes
Voltage	230V
Wattage	1500W
Weight	4.9kg

Link to product - drapertools.com



## **DOCUMENTS**







Parts Listing



**Declaration Of** Conformity UK CA



**Declaration Of** Conformity CE